

24 MACT 499/22

AKHILESHWAR KUMAR Vs. DILEEP KUMAR VARSHANEY

25.08.2025

Present: None.

Put up for final arguments on **17.11.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/25.08.2025